Mercedes-Benz GLC-klasse AMG 200 4AMATIC

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Length

Width

Door count

Cylinder contents

Mercedes-Benz
GLC-klasse
Suv
G-833-JP
75.112km
2019
09-10-2019
Gray

Used

Very good
Petrol

Euro 6

G-833-JP

1.700kg
468cm
193cm
5

1.991cc



Mercedes-Benz GLC-klasse AMG 200 4MATIC

Technical specifications

Transmission Automatic
Engine output 145kw
Description

FROM THE 1ST OWNER!!! Key Features and Specifications: Engine: 2.0-liter four-cylinder turbocharged petrol engine. Power:
194bhp (147 kW). Torque: 320Nm. Transmission: 9G-Tronic automatic gearbox. Drivetrain: 4AMATIC all-wheel drive. Acceleration:
0-100 km/h in 7.8 seconds. Driving Modes: Eco, Comfort, Sport, Sport Plus, and Individual. Interior Upholstery: ARTICO Black
Dimensions: Length: 466 1mm. Width: 1890mm. Height: 1645mm. Wheelbase: 2873mm. Other Features: 7.0-inch infotainment
display (optional 8.4-inch). Navigation, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, onboard Wi-Fi. Driver-assistance technology, including
automated emergency assist, a driver-attention monitor, and Crosswind Assist.

Accessories
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